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Event 126 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
20.12.2014 - 17:01 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Final
1. VERMEULEN Esmee 1996 Netherlands NED +0,69 4:06.47 861

50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:30.71 31.05 250m: 2:32.66 30.96 350m: 3:36.02 31.95
100m: 59.66 30.57 200m: 2:01.70 30.99 300m: 3:04.07 31.41 400m: 4:06.47 30.45

2. SOKOLOVA Elena 1991 Moscow City RUS +0,66 4:06.75 858
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:29.90 31.04 250m: 2:32.59 31.20 350m: 3:36.21 31.89

100m: 58.86 30.08 200m: 2:01.39 31.49 300m: 3:04.32 31.73 400m: 4:06.75 30.54

3. IVANENKO Anastasia 1989 Komi RUS +0,69 4:09.54 830
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:31.17 31.21 250m: 2:34.12 31.40 350m: 3:38.13 32.04

100m: 59.96 30.90 200m: 2:02.72 31.55 300m: 3:06.09 31.97 400m: 4:09.54 31.41

4. ARZHANTSEVA Irina 1994 Moscow City RUS +0,80 4:16.40 765
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:33.54 31.88 250m: 2:38.66 32.48 350m: 3:44.26 32.99

100m: 1:01.66 31.69 200m: 2:06.18 32.64 300m: 3:11.27 32.61 400m: 4:16.40 32.14

5. OPENYSHEVA Arina 1999 Krasnoyarsk Territory RUS +0,66 4:16.80 761
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:32.88 31.83 250m: 2:38.34 32.91 350m: 3:44.82 33.27

100m: 1:01.05 31.49 200m: 2:05.43 32.55 300m: 3:11.55 33.21 400m: 4:16.80 31.98

6. RETYUNSKAYA Polina 1996 St. Petersburg RUS +0,73 4:16.86 761
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.04 32.06 250m: 2:38.46 32.90 350m: 3:45.12 33.31

100m: 1:00.98 31.80 200m: 2:05.56 32.52 300m: 3:11.81 33.35 400m: 4:16.86 31.74

7. AZAROVA Anastasia 1997 Lipetsk Region RUS +0,82 4:19.72 736
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:36.01 32.82 250m: 2:42.40 32.93 350m: 3:48.11 32.82

100m: 1:03.19 32.76 200m: 2:09.47 33.46 300m: 3:15.29 32.89 400m: 4:19.72 31.61

8. NIKISHAEVA Anastasia 1996 Udmurtia RUS +0,69 4:20.24 731
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:35.61 32.80 250m: 2:41.52 32.87 350m: 3:47.87 33.20

100m: 1:02.81 32.33 200m: 2:08.65 33.04 300m: 3:14.67 33.15 400m: 4:20.24 32.37
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